SOFTWAREONE HLD AG CHF0.01

SOFTWAREONE HLD AG CHF0.01
WKN: 49645150

ISIN: CH0496451508

Overview

2024/08/15 17:31:33

Price
17.20 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.35% (0.06)

CH0496451508
SWON

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Software
Stock
2,782 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

16.74 CHF (21,750)
17.30 CHF (3,000)

16.80 CHF
17.24 CHF
16.80 CHF
17.14 CHF
17.132949 CHF
53,808
921,889.72
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12
2024/08/09 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=168828639
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0496451508&ID_NOTATION=271782156
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0496451508&ID_NOTATION=271782156
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2553d300d381b2bbbeb97fa1239f43c4a6642419b6a230fe546935d4cf37e97&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d792fedb9df4ee904&time=1723868763&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bbe48986de323d8cb77b96efe80b9d3cd5efd7cdd13414f2f80b4fa15b0e3fc7&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=146a05b77900ec536&time=1723868763&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9309c433f7d457200d9ba3c7aa74a3b90db330c7bfe9cd769b5ccb0a4443b5f&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1ebf059621e11da8c&time=1723868763&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d603055a351f73547698709c6e34f2815d8d56acb6720cf9271bd158035df7c0&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a9c89eeaeb0524e2f&time=1723868763&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eee763b1762a0c421f6502c4183ca4b6e3cd63a3d3c42aa5ae065082711c07b2&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3bf668788fe1dff2a&time=1723868763&tool=RSC

SOFTWAREONE HLD AG CHF0.01

Details

2024/08/15 17:31:33

Price
17.20 CHF

Difference (] 0.35% (0.06)

General attributes

ISIN CH0496451508
Symbol SWON
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Software
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 2,782 EUR
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Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX 15.00 ‘ H’\ |
Market data h)‘ ‘N hl
Bid (Bid size) 16.74 CHF (21,750) # L‘
Ask (Ask size) 17.30 CHF (3,000) 10.00
Open 16.80 CHF 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 17.24 CHF
Low 16.80 CHF
Close (prev. day) 1714 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

VWAP 17.132949 CHF
Volume (pcs) 53,808
Trading volume 921,889.72 Price data
Number of trades 267 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 17.02 CHF (51,039)
Last size 132 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 17.11 CHF (98,136)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 16.81 CHF (133,722)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 17.10 CHF (166,616)

6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 17.70 CHF (2024/07/18)

Perf (%) +2.56% -7.48% -24.06% YTD Low | date 14.00 CHF (2024/01/15)
Perf (abs.) +0.43 -1.39 -5.45 52 Weeks High | date 19.29 CHF (2023/10/16)
Beta 0.68 0.59 1.17 52 Weeks Low | date 14.00 CHF (2024/01/15)
Volatility 22.89 2512 38.58

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of

(mio.) trades
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/08/ 17:31 17.20 CHF 0.92 267
15
FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 15:34 19.51 USD 0.03 1
Issues 15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=271782156
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=348636178
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=348636178

SOFTWAREONE HLD AG CHF0.01

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
SOFTWAREONE HOLDING AG

Riedenmatt 4 - 6370 Stans
Telefon: +41-84-444-55-44

Fax: +

E-mail: info.ch@softwareone.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Brian Duffy Chairman of Managing

Board
Bernd Member of Executive
Schlotter Committee
Julia Braun Member of Executive
Committee
Rodolfo Member of Executive
Savitzky Committee
Rohit Member of Executive
Nagarajan Committee

Board of directors

Till Spillmann
Andrea Sieber
Jorg Riboni
René Rudolf

Gilli

Daniel von
Stockar

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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